
Cihan Bank for lslamic lnvesrmenr & Finance P.S.C.

Balance Sheer as of

31-12-21

'C f'd g)l-tl .J'r*ijlgrt "rr 
''19 ' t6+ i.,, r 15/

a4Lc a.ll;u

31-12-21

Accounts

Assets

Current Assets

Cash in Hand

lnvestments

lnvestments in Real Estate Sector

lnvestments in Financial Sector

Cash Credits

Qard Hassana

Goods in Bank

Debitor

Miscellaneous Debit Accounts

Total

Fixed Assets

Net Fixed Assets

lntangible Assets

Projects under lmplementation

Total Assets

Contra Account (Debir)

31/'12/ZO2O

Thousand in IQD - ,L.r -iJl

460,s25,329

36,865,1 31

1,000,000

37,865,131

't7,747,197

14,800

17,761,997

1 73,638.659

689,79',t.116

3,935,082

s,939,008

11,487,154

21,361,244

7',11.',t52.360

31-12-21

Thousand in IQD - rLlr -il|

36,397,311

68,700

36,466,0'11

21,345,793

1.238.s84.249

6,568.627

5,335,664

9,040,561

20,944,852

1,259,529,',t01

461,322,726
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557,661,90s

20,986,961

1,s50,000

16,632,800

583,940,780

623,110,541

lnvestments in Subsidiary Companies

.Jk-



Cihan Bank for lslamic lnvestment & Finance P.S.C.

Balance Sheet as of
31-12-21

31/12/2O2O

Thousand in IQD -,Llr -;Jl

386,1 42,1 38

41,045.974

427,188,112

255,000,000

20,307,503

2,731,7A3

3,333,969

290,473,254

s00,000

z8't,373,254

708,561,366

2,590,994

71',t,',152,360

'153,433,307
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31-12-21

Thousand in IQD -,L.r -ilI

476,688,08-l

492,525,797

969,213,878

2ss,000,000

22,753,718

3,46',t,32O

6,491,890

287,708,928

150,000

287,854,928

1,757,O72,806

2,456,295

1,259,529,101

46',t.322,726
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Liabilities

Source of Funds

Short-Term Funds

Current Deposit Accounts

Creditors

Long-Term Funds

Paid-up Capital

Reserues

Retained Profit

Profit & Loss for the currentyear

Shareholders' Equity

Received Credits

Total Long Term Funds

Total Source of Funds

Al locations

Total Liabilities

Contra Account (Credir)
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Cihan Bank for lslamic lnvestment and Finance P.5.C.

Profir & Loss

Accounr Name

Operational Seruices Revenue

Banking Operarional Revenue

Banking Operations Erpenses

Depreciation & Amortization

Admi nistrational Expenses

Profit Before Tu and Reserues

lncome Tu
capital Reserue

Profit After Tu

.t.f.,;i gr>t-:t .!*.tl5.1lri.i-1J,;laq -i.re a52,i

it*illrCtJl

31/12/2020

Thousand in IQD -,hrr -ill

25,753,038

25,753,038

2,028,734

20,390,335

22,4't9,069

3,333.969

3,333,969

31-',t2-21

Thousand in IQD - ,L"r -iJl

25,716,875

25,716,875

1,919,879

't5,755,027

17,674,906

8,041,969

1,206,295

341,784

6,493,890
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Cihan Bank for lslamic lnvestmenr & Finance P.5.C.

Cash Flow Sratement

Cash Flow from Operarional Operarions
Net Profit Before Tu
Add: Non-Cash Changes for Operarional Operations

lncome Tu
Depreciation & Amortizarion

Total

Changes in Assets & Liabiliries

Changes in Debir Accounrs

Changes in Murabaha & Musharaka

Changes in Qard Hrsana

Changes in lnvestments

Changes in Current Accounts

Changes in Cash Collaterals (Other Deposi.s)

Changes in Accounts Payables

Changes in lncome Tu Provision

Changes in Other Allocarions

Toral Chanqes in Assets & Liabilities

Net Flow from Operations

Cash Flow from lnvestment Operations

Changes in Fixed Assers

Changes in lntangible Assers

Changes in Proiects Under lmplemenration

Net Flow from lnvestment Operarions

Cash Flow from Financing Operations

Changes in Long Term Credits

Ongoing Adiustments to Reserues and Retained Profir

Amounts Settled to the 5hareholders

Net Flow from Financing Operations

Cash Flow from three Operations

Cash in the beginning of the year

Cash in the end of term

31/12/zOZO

llqqraryt1q IQP 1L1r ;Jl

3,333,969

590,994

3,924.963

64,450,652

24,830,415

38,485

(1.165.131)

73.863,241

7,589,405

0

922,038

170,529,108

174,454,O71

'1,288.23:l

( 200.000)

( 1 2,r69.595)

({.000.000)

( 16,.169.s9s )

154,542,5s5

305,982,774

'r'ol
lsmail

31-12-21

Thousarrd in IQD 1b_r -iJl

6,493,890

1,206,295

1,9't9,879

9,620,064

15?',292,867

(18,6s0,1 14)

(s3.900)

(s85,245,41 0)

90,545,943

431,479,823

(s90.994)

(7s0,000)

89,028,215

98,648,279

(3, s8s,s30)

( 36,1.s s0)

2,446,593

(1,s03.487)

(3s0,000)

341,784

0

(8,216)

97,'t36.576

460,525,329

557,661,905
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